Position

Mid-Level Practitioner
Mid-Level Practitioner
Mid-Level Practitioner
Clinical Nurse V

Trauma Program Perf
Improvement Coordinator

Trauma Program Perf
Improvement Coordinator

Comm. Inj. Prev. Coordinator
Trauma Registrar
Trauma Registrar

Project Coordinator, Nursing
Services

Clinical Nurse |l
Program Specialist

Trauma Registrar

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages

Trauma
Trauma
Trauma
Trauma

Trauma

Trauma

Trauma
Trauma
Trauma

Trauma

Trauma
Trauma

Trauma

$198,616
$197,126
$186,672
$185,636
$172,123

$158,736

$119,030
$118,101
$107,171

$69,599

$64,083
$51,100
$14,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,776
$66,363
$37,367
$71,291
$63,616

$56,180

$56,247
$26,808
$31,020
$25,543

$17,101
$16,941
$3,826



