Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$198,616	\$47,776
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$197,126	\$66,363
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$186,672	\$37,367
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$185,636	\$71,291
Trauma Program Perf Improvement Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$172,123	\$63,616
Trauma Program Perf Improvement Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$158,736	\$56,180
Comm. Inj. Prev. Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$119,030	\$56,247
Trauma Registrar		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$118,101	\$26,808
Trauma Registrar		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$107,171	\$31,020
Project Coordinator, Nursing Services		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$69,599	\$25,543
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$64,083	\$17,101
Program Specialist		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$51,100	\$16,941
Trauma Registrar		Alameda Health System	Trauma	\$14,854	\$3,826